Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 10.09.2023

U11 Cross (w)

Rang

1.
2,

©e NS OM

-
B

Nr

28
13

25

20
5
37
39
29
46
47

Name

Bdsch Ella (2013, 6850 Dornbirn)
Bichsel Gianna (2014, Berneck)

Loher Malin (2013, Montlingen)

Kuban Dorota (2014, Dornbirn)

Walch Maja (2014, Gétzis)

Gachter Lara (2014, Oberriet)

Alfare Jana (2014, Dornbirn)
Salzmann Laura (2014, Dornbirn)
Dietsche Anouk (2014, Kriessern)
Pedras Natalia (2013, Argenthausen)

Team

RV Dornbirn / Bike Works

Ostschweizdruck Cycling
Team

Ostschweizdruck Cycling
Team

RV Dornbirn
MTB-TEam Hohenems

RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
KTV Kriessern

00:20.1
00:20.6

00:21.0

00:21.4
00:215
00:22.3
00:235
00:24.2
00:24 1
01:36.1

2

03:348
03:415

03:37.2

03:485
03:573
03:53.9
04:12.1
04:12.7
04:24 1
04:05.3

3

03:53.1
04:01.7

04:03.1

04:05.1
04:08.0
04:13.9
04:07.0
04:16.3
05:03.4
04:39.2

4

03:46.7
03:46.4

03:55.2

04:14.3
04:196
04:253
04:15.0
04:26.5
05:026
04:50.4

Gesamt

11:347
11:50.1

11:56.4

12:29.4
12:46.3
12:55.4
12:57.7
13:196
14:54 2
15:110



